
Lender Representative City State Phone2 Rep email

Investar Bank Ralph Berni Baton Rouge LA
504-609-2123 off 

504-417-0988 cell
ralph.berni@investarbank.com

Feliciana Bank and Trust 

Company
Jaye M Bunch Clinton LA 225-683-8568

Landmark Bank Ashley Boyd Clinton LA 225-683-3371 aboyd@landmarkbankla.com 

First Guaranty Bank Lance S. Davis Hammond LA 985-520-6357 lsdavis@fgb.net 

First National Bank of 

Jeanerette
Todd Nunez St. Martinville LA 337-394-7800

First Guaranty Bank Lance S. Davis Hammond LA 985-520-6357 lsdavis@fgb.net 

Housing Assistance Council James F McGraw, III Washington   DC          
202-842-8600 ext. 

153               
James@ruralhome.org 

Home Bank Russ Ladnier Baton Rouge LA 225-300-8320 Russ.Ladnier@home24bank.com 

LISC Local Initiaitves Support 

Corp.
Michael Carroll 916-802-5990 mcarroll@lisc.org

Regions Bank Stan Anderson Monroe LA 318-362-8892

Cottonport Bank Steven Brown Baton Rouge LA
225-231-6606       ext 

2521
StevenB@cottonportbank.com

First National Bank Robert Wiley 318-251-6919 rwiley@theuncommonbank.com 

Liberty Bank John R. Ancer, Jr. New Orleans LA 504-240-5107 jancar@libertybank.net

Guaranty Bank Terry Brown, Sr. New Roads LA 225-638-5628 tbrown@guaranty-bnk.com

Homeland Bank Jack C Dollins, Jr. Monroe LA 318-570-6700

Origin Bank Taylor Cagle Ruston LA   318-998-4607

Progressive Bank Jeff Laudenheimer Monroe LA 318-398-9772 JLaudenheimer@progressivebank.com

Carter Federal Credit Union Herb Doughty Shreveport LA 318-688-3620

Farmers-Merchants Bank 

and Trust
Tony Carroll Lafayette LA

337-456-6519 off   

337-342-7334 cell
tony.carroll@fmbanking.com

Woodforest National Bank Kimberly Lavon Burbank New Orleans LA Lavon.Burbank@woodforest.com

The Evangeline Bank and 

Trust Co
Nicholas Veillon Ville Platte LA 337-363-5541 nveillon@therealbank.com 

LHC has compiled a list of lenders that worked with Borrowers in Phase 1 of LNLRP.  Please be advised that this list is merely for illustrative 

purposes.  LHC does not endorse or recommend any specific lender and the Borrower is advised to explore all lending sources available to 

them.
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